Salzkammerqut - Dartliga

Einzelrangliste Herbst 2004
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Name

Lindinger Matthias
First Wolfgang
Maier Franz

Baar Robert
Steinkress Matthias
Weber Karl

Haas Johann
Zeyada Al
Steininger Roland

. Krenn Jirgen

. Ramsauer Christian
. Oberascher Erich

. Weixler Bernhard

. Fasl Hans

. Schobersberger Martin
. Laimer Daniela

. Gusenleitner Norbert
. Pachler Hannes

. Pachler Markus

. Strobl Gerhard

. Linortner Georg

. Engl Stefan

Peer Hermann

Lugstein Christian
Kroiss Matthias
Parhammer Petra
Theuermann Thomas
Pdckl Johann

Bleier Markus
Steininger Manfred
Rauchenschwandtner Stefan
Schruckmayr Johann
Ellmauer Thomas
Eichstiel Herbert
Schruckmayr Christian
Wendl Thomas

Spitzer Andreas

Perner Andreas
Draschwandtner Gerald
Scheiblberger Bernhard
Lindinger Sieglinde
Putz Richard
Gamsjager Rene

Eisl Fritz

Ibetsberger Ingrid
Birglechner Manfred
Weinbacher Franz
Artner Wolfgang

Fritz Michael

Gruppe A

Mannschaft

Dc Dionysos

Jack Daniels Flyers
Dc Dionysos

Jack Daniels Flyers
Dc Weixler

Dc Dionysos

Dc Sportstadl

Dc Cheer’s

Dc Cheer’s

Dc Agathaschmiede
Dc Dionysos

Dc Sportstadl

Dc Weixler

Dc Agathaschmiede
Dc Weixler

Dc Sportstadl

Jack Daniels Flyers
Dc Radauer

Dc Radauer

Dc Cheer’s

Dc Sportstadl

Dc Agathaschmiede

Dc Agathaschmiede
Dc Cheer’s

Dc Radauer

Dc Radauer

Dc Weixler

Dc Radauer

Jack Daniels Flyers
Dc Weixler

Dc Cheer’s
DcBcWc

Dc Dionysos

Dc Radauer
DcBcWc

DcBcWc

Dc Agathaschmiede
Dc Cheer’s
DcBcWc

Jack Daniels Flyers
Dc Dionysos

Dc Agathaschmiede
Dc Agathaschmiede
Dc Radauer

Dc Weixler

Dc Weixler

Dc Sportstadl

Jack Daniels Flyers
Jack Daniels Flyers

% - gespielt

87.18%
92.30%
76.92%
92.30%
84.61%
88.46%
100%
64.31%
85.75%
87.51%
83.33%
100%
78.20%
83.34%
92.30%
100%
76.92%
87.18%
61.54%
98.85%
83.34%
84.73%

58.34%
57.17%
53.84%
53.84%
52.56%
51.25%
46.15%
46.15%
45.26%
42.86%
38.46%
38.46%
38,10%
38,10%
37.50%
35.73%
35.71%
30.79%
25.64%
25.00%
23.61%
23.08%
23.08%
23.08%
16.67%
15.38%
15.38%

PPS

0.832
0.816
0.678
0.615
0.611
0.563
0.547
0.543
0.530
0.511
0.510
0.500
0.500
0.484
0.477
0.467
0.443
0.394
0.394
0.319
0.292
0.261

0.483
0.500
0.469
0.283
0.550
0.386
0.750
0.556
0.436
0.429
0.667
0.533
0.438
0.404
0.333
0.548
0.300
0.472
0.467
0.519
0.167
0.593
0.500
0.286
0.500
0.882
0.650
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54.
55.
56.
57.

Swarovsky David

Eisl Manfred

Brucker Georg

Putz Thomas
Schérghuber Christoph
Grubinger Andreas
Wieser Johann
Schuster Denis

Jack Daniels Flyers
Dc Radauer

Dc Cheer’s
DcBcWce

Dc Radauer

Dc Radauer

Jack Daniels Flyers
DcBcWce

15.38%
15.38%
14.29%
11.91%
7.69%
7.69%
7.69%
4.76%

0.588
0.471
0.500
0.231
0.778
0.444
0.222
0.000



